
Pos 

TA-A 

1 

2 

DQ 

TA-B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

TA-C 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TA-R 

1 

No. 

17 

671 

44 

22 

66 

403 

219 

55 

693 

99 

93 

356 

129 

199 

20 

303 

23 

324 

26 

45 

Name 

Robert Posey 

Damon Humphries 

John DeHart 

George LeBow 

Sean Shepard 

Joseph Brasch 

Dylan Pemberton 

Greg Warner 

Tony Frank 

James Shepard 

Caleb Rosenberg 

Aaron Gubrud 

Ulrik Szirka 

Ken Orgeron 

Joshua Wisman 

Michael Glancy 

Kenneth Dean 

Gunnar Birtel 

Mike Weistling 

Jonathan Williams 

Class 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-A 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-B 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-C 

TA-R 

Overall BestTm 

1:18.052 

1:21.771 

1:11.900 

1:12.050 

1:12.119 

1:13.119 

1:13.705 

1:15.158 

1:16.252 

1:18.587 

1:20.952 

1:07.103 

1:08.834 

1:10.609 

1:11.926 

1:12.370 

1:20.847 

1:15.705 

Sponsor 

Myself 

UMS Tuning 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VIII 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Honda Civic 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Honda Civic Type R 

Porsche Cayman 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Infiniti G20 

Honda Civic 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen/Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Bondurant W/ Looper 

UMS Tuning Time Attack 

UMS Tuning Time Attack 

Bondurant W/ Looper 1.400 miles 


